Job
High School Teacher
Lawyer
Postal Worker
Pediatrician
Mechanical Engineer
Reporter
Cashier
Taxi Driver

9 Bus Driver

10 Chef

11 Dental Hygienist
12 Construction Worker
13 Electrician

14 Pilot

15 Interior Designer
16 Fast Food Manager
17 Cosmetologist

18 Web Developer

19 Medical Secretary
20 Paralegal
21 Car Mechanic
22 Insurance Agent
23 Real Estate Agent
24 Nurse
25 Veterinarian
26 Landscaper
27 Family Therapist
28 Accountant
29 Paramedic
30 Police Officer
31 Painter
32 Sports Coach
33 Janitor
34 Maid/Housekeeper
35 Telemarketer
36 Farmer
37 Factory Worker
38 Parking Lot Attendant
39 Childcare Worker
40 Waiter/Waitress
41 Dishwasher
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Salary
$54,000.00
$110,000.00
$51,000.00
$150,000.00
$79,000.00
$35,000.00
$19,000.00
$32,000.00
$36,000.00
$22,000.00
$68,000.00
$40,000.00
$56,000.00
$67,500.00
$47,000.00
$25,000.00
$23,000.00
$76,000.00
$31,000.00
$47,000.00
$36,000.00
$47,000.00
$39,000.00
$66,000.00
$83,000.00
$23,000.00
$48,000.00
$63,000.00
$30,000.00
$54,000.00
$35,000.00
$28,000.00
$25,000.00
$19,000.00
$23,000.00
$70,000.00
$40,000.00
$22,000.00
$21,000.00
$21,000.00
$18,000.00

Bi-Weekly

Gross Income

$2,076.92
$4,230.77
$1,961.54
$5,769.23
$3,038.46
$1,346.15
$730.77
$1,230.77
$1,384.62
$846.15
$2,615.38
$1,538.46
$2,153.85
$2,596.15
$1,807.69
$961.54
$884.62
$2,923.08
$1,192.31
$1,807.69
$1,384.62
$1,807.69
$1,500.00
$2,538.46
$3,192.31
$884.62
$1,846.15
$2,423.08
$1,153.85
$2,076.92
$1,346.15
$1,076.92
$961.54
$730.77
$884.62
$2,692.31
$1,538.46
$846.15
$807.69
$807.69
$692.31

Bi-Weekly Net
Income
$1,495.38
$3,046.15
$1,412.31
$4,153.85
$2,187.69
$969.23
$526.15
$886.15
$996.92
$609.23
$1,883.08
$1,107.69
$1,550.77
$1,869.23
$1,301.54
$692.31
$636.92
$2,104.62
$858.46
$1,301.54
$996.92
$1,301.54
$1,080.00
$1,827.69
$2,298.46
$636.92
$1,329.23
$1,744.62
$830.77
$1,495.38
$969.23
$775.38
$692.31
$526.15
$636.92
$1,938.46
$1,107.69
$609.23
$581.54
$581.54
$498.46

Housing Type
A 1 Bedroom Apartment
B 2 Bedroom Apartment
C 1 Bedroom House
D 2 Bedroom House
E 3 Bedroom House
F 4 Bedroom House
G 5 Bedroom House

Number of Kids

Bills to Pay
Groceries
Utilities

Car Payment
Credit Card Bill

Mortgage
Payment (Per
Month)
$750.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$550.00
$825.00
$1,500.00
$1,750.00

Cost (Per Month)
$0.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00

Male
$325.00

Fixed Expenses
Rent/Mortgage
Utilities

Cost of Child
Car Payment

Flexible Expenses
Groceries
Credit Card Bill

Female
$275.00

Pay Frequency
once a month
once a month
once a month
once a month

Pay Frequency
Once a week
Once a month



