Job	Salary	Bi-Weekly Gross Income	Bi-Weekly Net Income		Housing Type	Mortgage Payment (Per Month)		Fixed Expenses	Pay Frequency
1 High School Teacher	\$54,000.00	\$2,076.92	\$1,495.38	Α	1 Bedroom Apartment	\$750.00		Rent/Mortgage	once a month
2 Lawyer	\$110,000.00	\$4,230.77	\$3,046.15		2 Bedroom Apartment	\$1,000.00		Utilities	once a month
3 Postal Worker	\$51,000.00	\$1,961.54	\$1,412.31	С	1 Bedroom House	\$500.00		Cost of Child	once a month
4 Pediatrician	\$150,000.00	\$5,769.23	\$4,153.85	D	2 Bedroom House	\$550.00		Car Payment	once a month
5 Mechanical Engineer	\$79,000.00	\$3,038.46	\$2,187.69	E	3 Bedroom House	\$825.00			
6 Reporter	\$35,000.00	\$1,346.15	\$969.23	F	4 Bedroom House	\$1,500.00			
7 Cashier	\$19,000.00	\$730.77	\$526.15	G	5 Bedroom House	\$1,750.00			
8 Taxi Driver	\$32,000.00	\$1,230.77	\$886.15					Flexible Expenses	Pay Frequency
9 Bus Driver	\$36,000.00	\$1,384.62	\$996.92					Groceries	Once a week
10 Chef	\$22,000.00	\$846.15	\$609.23		Number of Kids	Cost (Per Month)		Credit Card Bill	Once a month
11 Dental Hygienist	\$68,000.00	\$2,615.38	\$1,883.08			0 \$0.00			
12 Construction Worker	\$40,000.00	\$1,538.46	\$1,107.69			1 \$1,000.00			
13 Electrician	\$56,000.00	\$2,153.85	\$1,550.77			2 \$2,000.00			
14 Pilot	\$67,500.00	\$2,596.15	\$1,869.23			3 \$3,000.00			
15 Interior Designer	\$47,000.00	\$1,807.69	\$1,301.54			4 \$4,000.00			
16 Fast Food Manager	\$25,000.00	\$961.54	\$692.31			5 \$5,000.00			
17 Cosmetologist	\$23,000.00	\$884.62	\$636.92						
18 Web Developer	\$76,000.00	\$2,923.08	\$2,104.62		Bills to Pay	Male	Female		
19 Medical Secretary	\$31,000.00	\$1,192.31	\$858.46		Groceries	\$325.00	\$275.00)	
20 Paralegal	\$47,000.00	\$1,807.69	\$1,301.54		Utilities	+020100	\$ _1000		
21 Car Mechanic	\$36,000.00	\$1,384.62	\$996.92		Car Payment				
22 Insurance Agent	\$47,000.00	\$1,807.69	\$1,301.54		Credit Card Bill				
23 Real Estate Agent	\$39,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,080.00						
24 Nurse	\$66,000.00	\$2,538.46	\$1,827.69						
25 Veterinarian	\$83,000.00	\$3,192.31	\$2,298.46						
26 Landscaper	\$23,000.00	\$884.62	\$636.92						
27 Family Therapist	\$48,000.00	\$1,846.15	\$1,329.23						
28 Accountant	\$63,000.00	\$2,423.08	\$1,744.62						
29 Paramedic	\$30,000.00	\$1,153.85	\$830.77						
30 Police Officer	\$54,000.00	\$2,076.92	\$1,495.38						
31 Painter	\$35,000.00	\$1,346.15	\$969.23						
32 Sports Coach	\$28,000.00	\$1,076.92	\$775.38						
33 Janitor	\$25,000.00	\$961.54	\$692.31						
34 Maid/Housekeeper	\$19,000.00	\$730.77	\$526.15						
35 Telemarketer	\$23,000.00	\$884.62	\$636.92						
36 Farmer	\$70,000.00	\$2,692.31	\$1,938.46						
37 Factory Worker	\$40,000.00	\$1,538.46	\$1,107.69						
38 Parking Lot Attendant	\$22,000.00	\$846.15	\$609.23						
39 Childcare Worker	\$21,000.00	\$807.69	\$581.54						
40 Waiter/Waitress	\$21,000.00	\$807.69	\$581.54						
41 Dishwasher	\$18,000.00	\$692.31	\$498.46						